C
o
n
ve
rtib
le
 D
isp

Note: Notify your sales representative if any of the above items are missing or damaged.
CV-100 Series | User Manual  10
Ordering Information
Display Module with Resistive 5-wire Touch
Model No. Product Description
CV-108R 8.4” TFT SVGA 4:3 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire Touch
CV-110R 10.4” TFT SVGA 4:3 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire Touch
CV-110HR 10.4" TFT XGA 4:3 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire Touch
CV-112HR 12.1" TFT XGA 4:3 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire Touch
CV-115R 15” TFT XGA 4:3 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire Touch
CV-W115R
15.6” TFT WXGA 16:9 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire
Touch
CV-W115FHR
15.6" TFT-LCD Full HD 16:9 Display Module with Resistive
5-wire Touch
CV-117R 17” TFT SXGA 5:4 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire Touch
CV-119R 19” TFT SXGA 5:4 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire Touch
CV-W121R
21.5" TFT Full HD 16:9 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire
Touch
CV-W124R
24" TFT Full HD 16:9 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire
Touch
CV-100 Series | User Manual  11
Display Module with Projected Capacitive Touch
Model No. Product Description
CV-108C
8.4" TFT SVGA 4:3 Display Module with Projected Capacitive
Touch
CV-110C
10.4” TFT SVGA 4:3 Display Module with Projected Capacitive
Touch
CV-110HC
10.4" TFT XGA 4:3 Display Module with Projected Capacitive
Touch
CV-112HC
12.1" TFT XGA 4:3 Display Module with Projected Capacitive
Touch
CV-115C
15” TFT XGA 4:3 Display Module with Projected Capacitive
Touch
CV-115C-AG
15“ TFT XGA 4:3 Display Module with Projected Capacitive
Touch and Anti-Glare Coating
CV-W115C
15.6” TFT WXGA 16:9 Display Module with Projected Capacitive
Touch
CV-W115FHC
15.6" TFT-LCD Full HD 16:9 Display Module with Projected
Capacitive Touch
CV-117C
17” TFT SXGA 5:4 Display Module with Projected Capacitive
Touch
CV-119C
19” TFT SXGA 5:4 Display Module with Projected Capacitive
Touch
CV-W121C
21.5" TFT Full HD 16:9 Display Module with Projected
Capacitive Touch
CV-W121C-AG
21.5" TFT Full HD 16:9 Display Module with Projected
Capacitive Touch and Anti-Glare Coating
CV-W124C
24" TFT Full HD 16:9 Display Module with Projected Capacitive
Touch
CV-100 Series | User Manual  12
Display Module with Glass
Model No. Product Description
CV-117G 17” TFT SXGA 5:4 Display Module with Glass
CV-119G 19” TFT SXGA 5:4 Display Module with Glass
CV-W121G 21.5” TFT Full HD 16:9 Display Module with Glass
CV-W124G 24” TFT Full HD 16:9 Display Module with Glass